Senior Heifer Calf — Class 13 Judge: Laura Green — Corskie & Garmouth Simmentals

No:
Champion
Reserve Champion

2"4 Reserve

4th

Name:

Bearna-Dhearg Leah
Thornford Lady Alice
Fearna Lady Ellanna ET
Ballykin Meave
Lochview Lady May

Hilloffrane Lisa

Sire:

Bearna-Dhearg Jagoe
Dermotstown Delboy
Anatrim Bodybuilder
Bighill Giovanni
Curaheen Drifter

Lisnacrann Fifty Cents

Sire of Dam:
Glebefarm Tyson
Hillcrest King
Hillcrest Champion
Glebefarm Victor
Glebefarm Tyson

Cill-Dealga Fred

Owner:

Willie O"Halloran
Ryan & Sean Callan
Gerry Neenan
Conor Maher
Patrick McNamee

Michael Corrigan

DoB:

03/12/19
01/12/19
27/12/19
03/01/20
02/12/19

19/12/19



