Senior Heifer Calf – Class 13 Judge: Laura Green – Corskie & Garmouth Simmentals

No:	Name:	Sire:	Sire of Dam:	Owner:	DoB:
Champion	Bearna-Dhearg Leah	Bearna-Dhearg Jagoe	Glebefarm Tyson	Willie O`Halloran	03/12/19
Reserve Champion	Thornford Lady Alice	Dermotstown Delboy	Hillcrest King	Ryan & Sean Callan	01/12/19
2 nd Reserve	Fearna Lady Ellanna ET	Anatrim Bodybuilder	Hillcrest Champion	Gerry Neenan	27/12/19
4 th	Ballykin Meave	Bighill Giovanni	Glebefarm Victor	Conor Maher	03/01/20
5 th	Lochview Lady May	Curaheen Drifter	Glebefarm Tyson	Patrick McNamee	02/12/19
6 th	Hilloffrane Lisa	Lisnacrann Fifty Cents	Cill-Dealga Fred	Michael Corrigan	19/12/19